PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1
EGUOO Green Tea Extract 

Tablets
19 $399,668.40

2 EGUOO Astaxanthin Capsules 35 $1,594,320.00

3
EGUOO Pomegranate 
Sulfonamide Tablets

18 $326,916.00

4 Docbase Selenium 24 $159,254.03

TOTAL US$2,480,158.43

US DOLLARS TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT 
AND CENTS FOURTY THREE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC